
Don’t forget…
o Look out for Parents Evening Booking information coming out this month
o Get your tickets for the FoB Quiz Night coming up on Friday 11th October!
o Class 3 will kick off our first of the Class Assemblies next month on 

Friday 25th October at 3pm. 
o 2nd October – come and join us for our Open Evening
o 16th October – Class 3 Trip to National Coal Mining Museum

Hello September…

…thanks for the 

reminder that change 

can be beautiful!

Start your month with 

kindness.

Think of one positive thing 

about yourself and one other 

person, every day. 



Don’t forget…
o October Half Term Holiday Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November
o Look out for letters coming out next half term about the Christmas 

Performance

Take time to celebrate your 

seemingly small successes. 

They are not so small and 

should always be valued. 



Don’t forget…
o To look out for Christmas Performance tickets and costumes information
o Class 2 will lead the next class assembly on Friday 20th December at 3pm

Forgive yourself for a mistake 

you made. Remember, 

mistakes are a natural part of 

life, it’s what we do next that 

matters. 



Don’t forget…
o Monday 23rd December – Friday 3rd January School Christmas Holiday

Write down or really stop 

to think about two things 

you are grateful for each 

day this month.



Don’t forget…
o Get your tickets for Friends of Birdsedge Singo Bingo on Friday 7th

February

Rest your elbows on a 

window ledge and take 5 

minutes to watch the 

world go by. 



Don’t forget…
o Monday 17th February – Friday 21st February School Closed Half Term 

Holiday + Monday 24th February INSET Day. 
o Look out for communications related to Science Week activities next month

Find some quiet time 

to sit and be still by 

yourself. 



Don’t forget…
o Friday 4th April Class 3 will have their second Class Assembly of the year
o Coming up next month School Closed for Easter Holiday Monday 7th April 

to and including Monday 21st April

Set reminders to 

regularly stand up, 

stretch your legs and 

refocus



Don’t forget…
o School Closed for Easter Holiday Monday 7th April to and including 

Monday 21st April

Try make some time 

to enjoy a good book 

this month



Don’t forget…
o Monday 26th May – Friday 30th May School Closed for Half Term Holiday

Carry out a small act 

of kindness for 

someone this 

month



Don’t forget…
o Class 1 have their second Class Assembly of the year coming up on Friday 

4th July at 3pm

Take time to call 

an old friend this 

month and see how 

they are.



Don’t forget…
o School Summer Holidays being on Monday 21st July (Monday 21st and 

Tuesday 22nd being INSET Days) until Friday 29th August. School 
Reopens on Tuesday 2nd September (Monday 1st September INSET Day)

Choose to do 

something outside this 

month as often as you 

can.


